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The Principals 
All Affiliated Dental Institutions 
University of Health Sciences, 
Lahore.  
 
 

Subject: Examination Calendar for BDS Annual Examination 2017 
 

It is hereby notified that all Professional BDS Annual Examination 2017 will commence 
according to the following Programme: 

First Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2017 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
12th October 2017 Thursday Anatomy (including Histology) 
17th October 2017 Tuesday Physiology  
20th October 2017 Friday Biochemistry  
23rd October 2017 Monday Oral Biology & Tooth Morphology 
26th October 2017 Thursday Islamiyat / Ethics and Pakistan Studies 

 

Admission 
Form 

With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 20-09-2017 
With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 27-09-2017 

Internal 
Assessment 

Awards of Internal assessment of all subjects of all candidates shall be submitted on 
or before 12-10-2017 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

 

Second Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2017 
  

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
12th September 2017 Tuesday Pharmacology (including Dental Pharmacology) 
15th September 2017 Friday General Pathology and Microbiology 
18th September 2017 Monday Behavioural Sciences 
21st September 2017 Thursday Community and Preventive Dentistry 
26th September 2017 Tuesday Science of Dental Materials 

 

Admission 
Form 

With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 22-08-2017 
With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 29-08-2017 

Internal 
Assessment 

Awards of Internal assessment of all subjects of all candidates shall be submitted on 
or before 12-09-2017 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

 

Third Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2017 
  

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 
31st October 2017 Tuesday General Medicine 
3rd November 2017 Friday Oral Pathology 
7th November 2017 Tuesday General Surgery 
10th November 2017 Friday Oral Medicine 
14th November 2017 Tuesday Periodontology 

 

Admission 
Form 

With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 12-10-2017 
With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 19-10-2017 

Internal 
Assessment 

Awards of Internal assessment of all subjects of all candidates shall be 
submitted on or before 31-10-2017 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

 
 

Final Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2017 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
4th December 2017 Monday Prosthodontics 
7th December 2017 Thursday Orthodontics 
12th December 2017 Tuesday Operative Dentistry 
15th December 2017 Friday Oral Surgery 
 

Admission 
Form 

With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 15-11-2017 
With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 22-11-2017 

Internal 
Assessment 

Awards of Internal assessment of all subjects of all candidates shall be 
submitted on or before 04-12-2017 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

 

 

 
 
Deputy CoE 

 

Controller of Examinations 
 

 
Copy to:  

- PSO to VC, UHS Lahore 


